Description & Features:
• Smart multi-functional digital pressure transmitter designed for industrial
applications
• Explosion proof and intrinsically safe designs for hazardous locations
• Stainless steel and aluminum housing
• Gauge and Absolute pressure measurement
• 0.1% accuracy
• Simple to operate 3-push button control with 5-digit display

LY14WinSMARTTM Pressure Transmitter
Dimensions (mm)
Order Codes
4/20 mA + HART® ,
2-Wire Option ATEX Ex db ATEX Ex ia
Process Connection,
1/2” NPT M
Process Connection,
G1/2”
Process Connection,
1/2” NPT M
Process Connection,
G1/2”
Range
(PSI)
Overload
Pressure
(PSI)
Electrical Entry 1/2”
NPT F Electrical Entry M20*1.5 Electrical Entry 1/2”
NPT F
Electrical Entry
M20*1.5
0/1 psi  1.5 LY14HXD3P50G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P50G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P50G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P50G1R5G2W6LS
0/5 psi  7.5 LY14HXD3P51G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P51G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P51G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P51G1R5G2W6LS
0/30 psi  45.0 LY14HXD3P52G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P52G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P52G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P52G1R5G2W6LS
0/100 psi  150.0 LY14HXD3P53G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P53G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P53G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P53G1R5G2W6LS
0/300 psi  450.0 LY14HXD3P54G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P54G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P54G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P54G1R5G2W6LS
0/1,000 psi  1,500.0 LY14HXD3P55G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P55G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P55G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P55G1R5G2W6LS
0/3,000 psi  4,500.0 LY14HXD3P56G1R2N2W6LS LY14HXD3P56G1R5G2W6LS LY14HIA3P56G1R2N2W6LS LY14HIA3P56G1R5G2W6LS
Wiring Diagram
Pipe Mounting Bracket
WinSMART™️ Pressure Transmitter (threaded interface) overall dimensions Dimensional drawing of mounting bracket
E